
v. 4.1

v. 4.U

n. 4.U

n. 4.1

n. 4.1

n. 4.U

v. 4.U

v. 4.1

Entrance

Networking Area

C
lo

a
kr

oo
m

Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Registration

002
007006005004003

001

008

009
010

013012

011040

039038

041042

037

050049048047

044

043

031

030

029

036
Pavilion

032

035

028 027 026

016

020019

022 021

025

014

015
018

017
034

033

Catering

023

024

4m2

6m2

9m2

open side

modular wall

curtain / access
to technical
installation

12m2

18m2

21m2

2
2

2
3

3

3

3

3

3

4

6

7

for illustration purposes only - subject to change

045

046

Poster Session

Coffee

Coffee

Access to hall 4.1

Access from hall 4.1

Access from and to hall 4.1

Poster Exhibition

Access from and
to delivery zone

Opening
in Floor
towards
hall 4.U

Opening
in Floor
towards
hall 4.U

Opening
in Floor
towards
hall 4.U

Congress Center Basel

CH - 4005 Basel
T +41 58 206 28 28
info@congress.ch

F +41 58 206 21 86
www.congress.ch

Format:

MCH Swiss Exhibition (Basel) Ltd.

Date of Issue:

Ground plan:

Scale:

02.02.24 / jn

03.02.2015

1:350

A3

Area: 
Height:

Capacity:

Effect. height:

- - -
2'775  m²
-
4.50 m

Event

Date

Seating

ABIM

21 - 23 October 2024

Hall 4.0
Ground Floor

Blank

Hotel

FoyerBank

Hall 4.0

Entrance
Messeplatz

Ground Floor

401

Payload  6000 kg

Goods lift

Goods lift 401

W = 2.45 m
L = 6.50 m
H = 3.20 m

Lift

Lift


